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HEHREE 78,048 &5 M 78,048 EF M 105,459 XM 105,459 XM 105,459 BXH —
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197,340,227

1,190
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15,000,000
11,413
541,285
605
141,841
862,400
46,539
20,846,298

2,000,000
81,000,000
9,621,463
92,621,463
113,467,761

105,459,198

3,281,239
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LB-034

DFAY /I NETE
DFACIINNEF
DFOTHNE]IET
DF OO =4
DO INAR 1
DO INER I
DO THRER
D7OCz/EHH
DFOCz/hRIL
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93.1%
100.0%
97.4%
96.6%
95.7%
93.4%
94.7%
97.2%
96.9%
98.3%
90.3%
98.7%
100.0%
92.4%
93.2%
88.0%
100.0%
96.5%
98.6%
98.3%
100.0%
100.0%
94.5%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
96.0%
91.5%
100.0%
86.9%
91.4%
95.0%
93.2%

RE-073
RE-074
RE-075
RE-076
RE-077
RE-078
RE-079
RE-080
RE-081
RE-082
RE-083
RE-084
RE-085
RE-086
RE-087
RE-088
RE-089
RE-090
RE-091
RE-092
RE-093
RE-094
RE-095
RE-096
RE-097
RE-098
RE-099
RE-100
RE-101
RE-102
RE-103
RE-104
RE-105
RE-106
RE-107
RE-108

HhR2)T7REWLE
HhR&7HEF
hRZ)7HRE
HRA)TES
HREY) 7 FET{RET T
hRR) 7 E
HRB) TR
HRA) T HEE
O4N)L/S—9 R &M
HRR) 7R
HRZ) T KFET
HRR) T K7
NRBIT7 =18
HRZ)FHRI
HRBYF7RFHFI
HRA)7HEE
HRE)FEHERER
HR5)T7HEREE
HRBF7RFHFL

FO LY
HhARZ)T B RFHET
AN IS—H R —H—
HRE) T AREA
ARENALEE/NZ
NRR)FER
HRR) T kG
HRA) 7 S
hRZ)TEE

DR TR
HRB) T HR
HRAR) 7 EITIE
AR FEITED
DR TEHEL
HRZ) T

04 ILIS—HORTEINEFH
HR2 7 HE M

REREAEESR
R X
HERAEHESR
REEIRRX
HRERHIRRE
RRAEEK
HREHBEEEK
REESR)IX
HREHIRRE
R GRIX
AR &IX
RREHAKARX
REREAEESR
RREFIX
HREKEHKX
RR&EEX
R IX
RRHAEER
AR &IX
BRI X
RRHEERX
RRER LK
RRHAXHE
IR )15 T
HE )RR
FEEMIET
FEEMIEH
FEEHRT
FERTIIT
FEETIITH
FEREIT
FERIIT
HE) IR HGET
FEETIITH
R/ NET
IR )15 T

O x#/\o2U-HgEEA

533
1,060
923
948
2,160
1,100
1,260
1,790
7,360
1,770
1,181
1,500
1,900
1,660
2,370
3,800
2,030
1,750
1,520
1,020
1,165
4,350
1,520
1,674
666
704
783
670
671
592
543
385
325
461
5,300
1,680

0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%
0.4%
1.4%
0.3%
0.2%
0.3%
0.4%
0.3%
0.5%
0.7%
0.4%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.9%
0.3%
0.3%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
1.0%
0.3%

857.32
1,613.86
1,472.38
1,362.60
3,038.98
1,785.24
1,994.93
2,421.82

18,112.03
2,629.59
1,413.75
2,046.36
2,640.86
3,797.92
2,818.70
3,166.71
2,123.77
1,961.52
2,004.80
1,668.24
1,278.52

17,269.74
2,224.41
4,208.83
1,452.09
1,552.01
1,597.32
1,287.72
1,218.00
1,074.53
1,031.81

724.63

744.90

876.89

18,153.57
2,179.80

97.1%
92.6%
94.9%
96.6%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
96.4%
100.0%
95.8%
100.0%
98.5%
96.7%
93.6%
94.9%
93.9%
95.7%
95.8%
94.1%
94.1%
94.1%
100.0%
92.6%
100.0%
97.0%
95.5%
93.8%
93.5%
100.0%
100.0%
98.0%
100.0%
93.3%
100.0%
100.0%
93.0%
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O xi/\ozu-HEEEA
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RE-109 | A4/ )L/X\—HREES R AR T 4360 0.9%| 21,367.93| 100.0% | | RM-001 | 7/ARE— LTS FEEH- AT 7,770 15%|  41,742.84| 100.0%

—— QZZLLT?ZE\”;Z_ PR — 0100| 18%| 26.204.49| 100.0% | [ARMGO2 711/71-“0»375\7‘: RORFFAR S T 4580, 0.9%| 16,380.78 | 100.0%
RM-003 | &4 X4 —h#EM BERIVV-FET 4,270 0.8% 9,705.31| 98.0%

RE-111 | T FLAREFFR EEINNEYS Pediiy 1,720 0.3% 3,009.74 | 100.0% | | ovio0s | H= s B BERZET 3000 0.6% 9.277.08 | 100.0%

RE-112 | BAYIL/ SO R/ FRIIR) e T L0sD| W 3,808.97 | 100.0% | |"py\005 | 7HORTSH % (i) % E R ARIE 3740, 0.7%|  24,018.00| 100.0%

RE-113 | hRZUTHR BRREGED 1.920|  0.4% 354848 92.3% | "oyi006 | RU—8™ AL EBRERT 8100, 16% 2219681 97.8%

RE-114 | 77J—L &K RERHFET 1340, 0.3% 6545.25| 100.0% | "R 001 | SATMEEERE | B AREE 1,670 0.3% 2,973.44| 100.0%

RE-115 | JLAL&# HRRE D 3004] 06%  1345280| 80.7% | 'pp 00 | TALAHAENEDHR EREET 6,960 14%  19,845.72 | 100.0%

RE-116 | AR5\ 7 REHARA ABRFFR R 1Eeb] st 847139 | 941% | |'pp 003 | FHORTSHIER (i) BAEFER T 2390, 05%, 31,981.70| 100.0%

RE-117 | ARAYT7HEH K FFKBR 1,376 0.3% 3,279.90 | 94.8% ZR—YFHR-TILT5 _

= ERURIT S 2368 09%| 1092075 020 | | RR004 | pa Dl BRI AN 2,230 0.4% 8,899.89 | 100.0%

RE-119 | ARAYTHE BHELZEET 1,010 0.2% 2,836.00| 95.2% OT-001 | 7—N\VYEVSTRE FERFESR 930 0.2% 4,177.52 | 100.0%

RE-120 | A7 BAIER® KIRFFRBR 3570  0.7% 9,334.47 | 97.8% | | OT-002 | AFEZU—FELX BRNR =T 1100 0.2% 3,901.14 | 100.0%

RE-121 | hRAYFMAILESE i AL g 41| 01% 1,522.89 | 94.5% | | OT-003 iﬂfjﬁfﬂ:}i;{;ﬁgié’i;? R IR 7,600 15%|  13,480.00 | 100.0%

RE-122 | hRAYFAILESE JbiEE AR 1,740| 0.3% 6,100.31 | 88.4%

RE-123 | ARAZYTHELE 2 R e 960 | 0.2% 3,061.60 | 100.0%

RE-124 | hRAYT7 AT —RIEE KBRAFRBR T 3,400| 0.7% 8,747.40 | 99.3% Hi P migiliE [BREE SRATE | REE

RE-125 | ARAUF== EERMET 1230 0.2% 3,071.60 | 96.3% @\EAA) EY( F2) [ @HC) | E3)

RE-126 | hRAUFHLEAE AT 481 0.1% 1,684.10 | 98.2% | | gpeimzn 34tk 105,858 | 38.5% | 862,184.45| 100.0%

RE-127 | hRAY7—&HET EREWAT 783|  0.2% 2,800.32 | 95.2% =

RE-128 | hR%\7 KET EHRILET 656 | 0.1% 2,149.08 | 97.2% S o 258,339 S0.8%| 507.58234| 96.1%

RE-129 | AX4U7 LETA KIRFFABR 2,190  0.4% 541539 | 100.0% | | FIRIEEX 1ot 44,710  8.8% | 187,021.57| 99.6%

RE-130 | hRZYF7 AT —IB%AE KBRFFABR 2,670 05% 6,230.20 | 96.2% | | ZMits 3t 9,630| 1.9%| 21,558.66 | 100.0%

RE-131 |EvJ47—f3% LimE AR 1,740| 0.3% 866119 | 98.1% | R—poptaEt 189414 508,537 | 100.0%  1578,347.02 98.7%

RE-132 | hRAUTFRE BHIBZHET 2,260| 0.4% 702269 | 94.8% e ~ . ~ ~ - U

RE-133 | hR 4T ZERE BHELZHEN 720 0.1% 1,822.10 | 100.0% GED %%gﬁgﬁg;%gﬁ%ﬁg}%mng@RM_OOl RM-006&RR-001~RR-003MD Bl & (&, AE D B £

RE-134 | hR5Y7 % B 930 0.2% 2,784.83| 99.2% | (%2) ?ﬁg;t%z, ZTNENOEEQIREHE A RSEES I EHABRICONTIMIE2MEEEEALTHLT

RE-135 | ARBUT7E4&E AT IR AR T 1,193 0.2% 2,828.39| 90.2% | _ LW&EI, }

RE-136 | ARZY 71~ EREAET 1,208 0.2% 4,471.11 | 100.0% (£3) 201648 A3 AREDRBMELRBLTLET.

RE-137 | AR T KERA 2T — 12 R 4R 2,910 0.6% 11,089.75 | 62.2%

RE-138 | B4/ )L/S—HREAIE KBRFF AR 2,830| 06%| 10,354.15  100.0%

RE-139 | hRAYFEERE BHRLHET 1,730 0.3% 5,086.69 | 94.0%

RE-140 | ARRY 7 REBTE K SRED AT SR AR T 973 0.2% 2,035.37 | 95.1%

RE-141 | hR4Y7 AFETID R HRK 2,000| 0.4% 2,897.06 | 100.0%

RE-142 | A( Y LIN—YR1BS FRER R AL X 2,020 0.4% 6,828.78 | 100.0%
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LB-001 |DFBATzHHETH BI¥vERLH) B E WEHL 2027/2/28
LB-002 |DFOCzHRINEF ZERRH EE 2019/2/27 50
LB-002 |DFACIINN\ETF RERAST7IR—) & 2019/2/27 | 2029/2/28
LB-003 |DFEPxHME|IET w/o< EE - 2026/6/30
LB-004 |DFOTHLH=H W7 YEEFxa)T1 EE AR M I 2019/5/1 2029/4/30
LB-005 |DFOCzHNER I HWrh/ = EE HELL 2026/2/28
LB-006 |DFECzHhERI BHIZ¥rERLiH EE JERIR 2027/5/31
LB-007 |DFOCIHMEEE WAtETFLR B E I 2020/10/11 | 2025/10/10
LB-008 |DFmTzHhEFH ZERRM ElE I 2017/10/1 BT
LB-009 |DFECzHRKIL A¥E3—H & E I 2020/1/1 | 2029/12/31
LB-010 | DFACIHHKE WaE EE I 2019/3/23 | 2024/3/22
LB011 |DFOUTHEE AL B I | omen | seen
LB-012 | DFOUTHMLIRE =maRM B I 2017121 | BT
LB-013 |DFOY YRR ZERRM EE - FEBR
LB-014 DFAPzHMUAR E=E -3 -4l BEE 2021/4/1 JEBATR
LB-015 |DFOCzHhLiE PININFAVTFIRY 2~V AT B E I I 2018/4/1 2029/4/14
LB-016 |DFETzYMHEES El: SEL EE I 2019/1/15 | 2029/1/14
LB-017 |DFRAYI/IAELEAR 21— —2—T7—IM ElE I I 2016/12/25 2023/1/31
LB-017 |DFOCzHNAELEBEK L ER EE I 2018/11/1 | 2028/10/31
LB-018 | DIOUTHMEMTEAW | BAEEH 5% w7 BELL | 20217120
LB-018 | DFAPHMERFEBE | JUIANH EE BELL 2022/4/15
LB-018 | DFAPHMERTFECHE ®WELRITYY EE ﬁ?l = 2021/5/31
LB-018 |DFOPHMERETEDE |V vnVEN LYY TN T VT A ElE I | 2019/4/1 2026/8/31
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LB-019 |DFACIH+EIA BANLE EE I I 2018/4/1 BT
LB-020 | DFETIHFAEI SV & I 2016/10/5 | 2031/10/4
LB-021 | DFOCIHrAED eIV &TA - R—ILTAVTR | BEE I 2018/6/21 2023/6/30
LB-022 |DFRTzHHIII RN B I 2021/5/1 2026/4/30
LB-023 |DFZOCI/MIMI KFEIYRER EE 2017/9/3 2027/9/2
LB-024 |DPLXLY N B=N VB R T A B I 2018/10/1 2028/9/30
LB-025 |DFET Y MMERFEIE Wrh/ s & E BEHL 2032/9/30
LB-026 | DFACIYFAEI WIX-F4-02 & & I 2018/6/28 | 2033/6/30
LB-027 |DFECIVFAEN hRMER & BEHL 2029/6/30
LB-028 | DFOVIVLAEV () B SR & E I 2017/7/1 2022/6/30
LB-029 |DFEPVFAEWVI &N B=N VRS AT1IRE EE J 2018/8/9 2024/2/9
LB-030 | DFETzHR\E RMEEHREEE Eik 2021/8/1 2031/7/31
LB-030 | DFETzHR\E WREY—ER B E 2021/8/1 2031/7/31
LB-031 |DFATzHREEII N TYY EE I 2021/4/15 2026/8/15
LB-032 |\ DFECIHMAFR THEASZT4H R Eik I I 2017/4/9 2031/4/30
LB-033 |DFEPzHROUEH BAEER ElE WELGL 2021/9/30
LB-034 |DFAPzHhEEM I W=FLAOI T II—TAKHt EE 2027/11/1 | 2035/10/31
I' Yy ieE DB HBUE - LK ER

$E 2217 (2017428 1) 2341 (2017488 1)

EHEE 270 EHEE 27 0
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RM-001 |7#ORE—ILEFrH RAERY —ERH BEE I I T 2016/12/12 | 2017/12/11
RM-002 | ZAL#AUBA = BT FTURA EE 2019/1/1 2026/12/8
RM-002 | JALAUSAT= %TFUB BEE I 2019/1/1 | 2026/12/14
RM-003 | ¥4 X4 —@E BTFTURA ElE 2017/3/27 2028/3/26
RM-003 | ¥4 X4 —@ ®TFUB B 2017/3/27 2028/3/26
RM-004 | =HR & BE—FURT AV HLTY | BE I 2017/12/9 | 2028/11/19
RM-005 |74/RARTSH=% (Eh) ‘E’f;ﬁgﬁffﬁ_@@m EE I I I I I 2016/10/1 | 2034/9/29
RM-006 |KFy—LA92 AL BTHUA EE+56 HEHL | 2027/12/21
RM-006 | FY—LZJAL #%T+>B [E7E I g BEHL 2017/11/1
RM-006 | KY—LA™H AL #®T+hC EE+5& BEHL 2021/6/30
RR-001 | SA7HEIEREE WS4 7a—RL—ar EE I 2019/5/22 2027/5/21
RR-002 | ZALZAHALNVEDH RF/NDRATER Eif BEHL 2022/11/30
RR-003 |7/OXTSHRR(EH) | KFERY—ERH EE HERL 2034/2/24
RRO04 | AL ITHRILTS  ray B BT | 2027/11/28

I BEBROIET T IOERICE - ZWEH
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(- 'AM) (BI: %)
5 E AT EE CX2) 2081 (20162E2 A #1) 213 (20164E8 A #A)

IR 20168 AM| &2 4s2c [ 208

(20164

2AHD)
LB-001 | DFEL x4/ ETH 9,200 9,200 0 9,200 9,200 0 4.7 4.6 4.9 47 4.6 4.9 0.0 0.0 00| 22
LB-002 | DFAYIHMNEF 15,400 15,400 0 15,400 15,400 0 46| 45/4.6 4.8 46| 4.5/46 4.8 0.0 0.0 00| &2
LB-003 | DFEL Ty E I BT 3,390 3,390 0 3,320 3,390 70 4.9 4.9 5.1 48 4.8 5.0 AO0.1 AO0.1 A0l B
LB-004 | DFESTHRT= 5,710 5,710 0 5,720 5,710 A10 5.3 5.3 55 5.3 5.3 55 0.0 0.0 00| &2
LB-005 | DFEYTIMER I 9,280 9,280 0 9,080 9,280 200 4.4 45 4.6 4.3 4.4 45 AO0.1 AO.1 A0l ©nE
LB-006 | DFACTHNER I 26,000 26,000 0 25,400 26,000 600 43 43 45 42 4.2 4.4 AO.1 A0.1 A0l B
LB-007 | DFOSxHIEEE 2,950 2,950 0 2,890 2,950 60 4.8 4.9 5.0 47 4.8 4.9 AO.1 AO0.1 A0l ©nE
LB-008 | DFA /R EH 6,210 6,210 0 6,200 6,210 10 4.9 4.8 5.1 4.9 4.8 5.1 0.0 0.0 00| #n:E
LB-009 | DFAYzHhRIL 8,690 8,690 0 8,520 8,690 170 52| 51/5.2 5.4 51| 50/5.1 5.3 AO.1 AO.1 A0l BE
LB-010 | DFOSzHhIE 1,100 1,100 0 1,100 1,100 0 57| 56/5.7 5.9 57| b5.6/5.7 5.9 0.0 0.0 00 &%
LB-011 | DFEC o NERII 5,980 5,980 0 5,830 5,980 150 4.9 4.9 5.1 48 4.8 5.0 AO0.1 A0.1 A0l #E
LB-012 | DFOSTHr4LIRE 818 818 0 818 818 0 62| 6.06.1 6.4 6.2 6.06.1 6.4 0.0 0.0 00| 22
LB-013 | DFOT xR 1,200 1,200 0 1,200 1,200 0 6.1 6.0 6.3 6.1 6.0 6.3 0.0 0.0 00| %2
LB-014 | DFOSzHMUET 1,530 1,530 0 1,520 1,530 10 54| 52/53 5.6 54| 52/53 5.6 0.0 0.0 00| &2
LB-015 | DFECzHhLE 3,390 3,390 0 3,390 3,390 5.4 5.3 5.6 5.4 5.3 5.6 0.0 0.0 00| B2
LB-016 | DFOS x4 MEERS 1,140 1,140 0 1,140 1,140 5.6 55 5.8 5.6 55 5.8 0.0 0.0 00| %2
LB-017 | DFOCHINALE 1,210 1,210 0 1,210 1,210 0 56| 56/5.7 5.8 56| 56/5.7 5.8 0.0 0.0 00| B2
LB-018 | DFACTHMERFE 4,240 4,240 0 4,150 4,240 90 5.4 5'1@5 5.6 5.3 5'0;2'; 5.5 A0.1 A0.1 A0l #nE
LB-019 | DFEC B 5,740 5,740 0 5,730 5,740 10 53| 5.3/54 55 53| 5354 5.5 0.0 0.0 00| #:E
LB-020 | DFOCzHRAE I 3,900 3,900 0 3,910 3,900 A10 51| 51/5.2 5.3 51| 5.1/5.2 5.3 0.0 0.0 00| &2
LB-021 | DFOCzHrAET 8,120 8,120 0 8,100 8,120 20 51| 5.1/5.2 5.3 51| 5.1/5.2 5.3 0.0 0.0 00| #:2
LB-022 | DTSz AN I 3,530 3,530 0 3,480 3,530 50 5.2 5.2 5.4 51| 5.1/5.2 5.3 AO0.1 A0.1 A0l ©niE
LB-023 | DFOS AT 4,850 4,850 0 4,730 4,850 120 5.2 5.2 5.4 5.1 5.1 5.3 AO.1 AO.1 A0l #E
LB-024 | DPLX L 3,940 3,940 0 3,850 3,940 90 5.2 5.1 5.4 5.1 5.0 5.3 AO.1 A0.1 A0l #E
LB-025 | DFOCzyMERMEE 4,340 4,340 0 4,250 4,340 90 5.1 5.0 5.3 5.0 4.9 5.2 AO0.1 AO0.1 A0l BE
LB-026 | DFOCTHPAE 7,630 7,630 0 7,640 7,630 A10 51| 51/5.2 5.3 51, 5.1/5.2 5.3 0.0 0.0 00| &2
LB-027 | DFACIHIMAEN 5,520 5,520 0 5,490 5,520 30 51| 5.1/5.2 5.3 51| 5.1/5.2 5.3 0.0 0.0 00| %
LB-028 | DFACTIFAEV 8,280 8,280 0 8,280 8,280 0 51| 51/5.2 5.3 51, 5.1/5.2 5.3 0.0 0.0 00| &2
LB-029 | DFOSHRAEVI 5,140 5,140 0 5,130 5,140 10 51| 5.1/5.2 5.3 51| 5.1/5.2 5.3 0.0 0.0 00 %2
LB-030 | DFATTHR/\E 6,400 6,400 0 6,400 6,400 4.8 43 5.1 4.8 43 5.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
LB-031 | DFOzHEE R 10,300 10,300 0 10,300 10,300 5.0 47 5.2 5.0 4.7 5.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENFF
LB-032 | DFOSHMAR 7,370 7,370 0 7,370 7,370 0 4.8 45 4.9 4.8 45 4.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 TEIHF
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5 E AT EE CX2) 2081 (20162E2 A #1) 213 (20164E8 A #A)

IR 20168 AM| &2 4s2c [ 208
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2AHD)
RE-001 | VA XE L& 7,650 7,294 875 8,160 8,170 10 4.1 43 43 4.1 43 43 0.0 0.0 00 #nE
RE-002 | hR%Y 7 Bt +&LER 4,500 4,214 A74 4,080 4,140 60 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.3 4.1 45 A0.1 AO0.1 A0l
RE-003 | AR TN E 2,630 2,438 A348 2,080 2,090 10 45 4.6 47 45 4.6 47 0.0 0.0 00 #nE
RE-004 | 1R 21) 7 SREE 2,520 2,376 A256 2,120 2,120 0 4.4 45 4.6 4.4 45 4.6 0.0 0.0 00 &=
RE-005 | ARAUT LR 2,220 2,099 A289 1,800 1,810 10 43 44 45 4.3 4.4 45 0.0 0.0 00 »n=
RE-006 | #R%1)7 BAE 1,200 1,088 31 1,120 1,120 0 45 4.6 4.7 45 4.6 4.7 0.0 0.0 00 #ni2
RE-007 | #RZ)7/\THE 2,300 2,138 11 2,150 2,150 0 45 4.6 47 45 4.6 47 0.0 0.0 00 #»n=
RE-008 | #R4 7 RF#+& 2,910 2,813 A193 2,620 2,620 0 4.4 42 4.6 4.3 4.1 45 A0.1 A0.1 AO0l| ik
RE-009 | hRZ7HFA+E I 2,690 2,555 A105 2,430 2,450 20 43 4.1 45 4.2 4.0 44 A0.1 AO.1 AO01l|
RE-010 | ARAYT7HEE BIR 1,865 1,785 A135 1,680 1,650 A30 45 4.3 4.7 4.4 4.2 4.6 A0.1 A0.1 AO0l| ik
RE-011 | H R4 FERE T 1,800 1,687 A47 1,650 1,640 A10 4.4 45 4.6 4.4 45 4.6 0.0 0.0 00 »nE
RE-012 | hRZT7EBEE 1,400 1,348 A218 1,130 1,130 0 4.2 4.4 4.4 4.2 4.4 4.4 0.0 0.0 00 &=
RE-013 | AR%) 7 Bk B BT 2,143 2,186 A36 2,140 2,150 10 4.4 45 4.6 4.4 45 4.6 0.0 0.0 00 #»n=
RE-014 | ARZY T HEH DK 1,770 1,683 366 2,050 2,050 0 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-015 | hRZ) 7B EE 1,393 1,427 42 1,460 1,470 10 44 4.6 4.6 4.4 4.6 4.6 0.0 0.0 00 »n=
RE-016 | hRAYTFKXRE 1,279 1,211 118 1,320 1,330 10 4.6 4.6 4.8 4.6 4.6 4.8 0.0 0.0 00 #n=
RE-017 | ARZYTFKKEI 1,138 1,077 112 1,180 1,190 10 45 4.6 47 45 4.6 4.7 0.0 0.0 00 #n=
RE-018 | ARA) 7 H=HT 932 883 97 980 981 1 4.6 4.6 4.8 4.6 4.6 4.8 0.0 0.0 00 &=
RE-019 | AR 7H=HETI 825 785 80 860 866 6 46 46 48 4.6 4.6 4.8 0.0 0.0 00| #nE
RE-020 | hRZ7RTE 887 864 23 885 888 3 4.3 4.1 45 4.3 4.1 45 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENGHF
RE-021 | ARAYFTHRAARLER 608 640 44 676 685 9 44 42 4.6 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-022 | hRZT FE~ 8 555 561 18 580 580 0 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 | FENEF
RE-023 | hRZ)7HETTH 464 444 58 502 503 1 47 4.5 49 4.7 45 4.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENHF
RE-024 | HR%1)7 A\FZET 947 875 284 1,150 1,160 10 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-025 | #R%1) 7 ARHETII 1,070 992 317 1,300 1,310 10 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.4 42 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENGHF
RE-026 | ARAZ) 7 HiHZ /K 914 866 163 1,030 1,030 0 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENFF
RE-027 | AR A 7R B AEI 1,370 1,278 331 1,610 1,610 0 4.4 4.2 46 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0| FTENEF
RE-028 | ARA) 7t {7~ET 1,160 1,093 296 1,380 1,390 10 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 TEPHF
RE-029 | AR 7 H =TI 675 623 104 728 728 0 45 4.2 4.8 45 4.2 4.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-030 | hRZ\ T #HEHGE 2,720 2,645 304 2,950 2,950 0 45 4.7 4.7 45 4.7 4.7 0.0 0.0 00 #n=
RE-031 | ARA 7 & E 860 822 162 950 985 35 43 4.1 45 4.3 4.1 45 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENHF
RE-032 | hRA7HBEKAEII 666 619 145 747 765 18 45 43 4.7 4.4 4.2 4.6 A0.1 A0.1 AO0l| KA
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RE-033 | ARZY 7 #HEHFEN 486 480 6 480 487 7 45 4.7 47 45 4.7 4.7 0.0 0.0 00| »nE
RE-034 | hRZTHEETIV 400 379 64 430 444 14 45 43 4.7 4.4 4.2 4.6 AO.1 A0.1 A0l X7
RE-035 | ARAZ) 7 & A 1,190 1,171 128 1,300 1,300 0 43 4.1 45 43 41 45 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-036 | ARAZY) 7 RIFRF 642 615 55 670 671 1 43 4.1 45 4.3 4.1 45 0.0 0.0 0.0 TEIBF
RE-037 | ARA) 7 EREENN 2,880 2,753 86 2,840 2,840 0 44 45 4.6 4.4 45 4.6 0.0 0.0 00 »n=
RE-038 | hR%\ 7 FI5H 2,707 2,547 412 2,960 2,960 0 4.6 4.6 4.8 4.6 4.6 4.8 0.0 0.0 00 #ni2
RE-039 | AR R 7 &tk 7,430 7,169 350 7,520 7,520 0 45 4.8 47 45 4.8 4.7 0.0 0.0 00| A=
RE-040 | ARZ) 7 HREAXE 3,520 3,303 656 3,890 3,960 70 4.7 45 4.9 4.6 4.4 4.8 A0.1 A0.1 AO0l| ik
RE-041 | hRZTHTE 2,950 2,861 418 3,280 3,280 0 4.4 4.6 46 4.4 4.6 4.6 0.0 0.0 00 #nE
RE-042 | ARZ) 7 s & 940 892 437 1,300 1,330 30 45 4.3 4.7 4.4 4.2 4.6 AO.1 A0.1 AO0l| ik
RE-043 | ZHT7ASURII—LART— 7,580 7,085 1,454 8,540 8,540 0 - 4.2 6.3 - 4.1 6.2 - A0l A01l| TENEF
RE-044 | ARZYTHE 2,030 2,013 226 2,300 2,240 AGO 45 4.3 4.7 4.4 4.2 4.6 AO.1 A0.1 A0l K#N
RE-045 | hARAYT7HE I 1,900 1,898 171 2,090 2,070 A20 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 00| ZFHH
RE-046 | hRAT7ELE 1,420 1,430 169 1,610 1,600 A10 4.1 3.9 4.3 41 3.9 4.3 0.0 0.0 00 #HH
RE-047 | AR5 7 B EHITHIR 4,500 4,109 30 4,060 4,140 80 4.4 4.2 4.6 43 4.1 45 A0l A0l AO01| KA
RE-048 | hR A 7 HILKF 648 606 A51 552 555 3 5.3 5.1 5.6 5.2 5.0 515 A0l A0.1 A0l g
RE-049 | ARAYTER 1,110 1,019 50 1,070 1,070 0 4.6 4.7 4.8 4.6 4.7 4.8 0.0 0.0 00 #n=
RE-050 | ARZ F#KRF 1,450 1,349 A109 1,220 1,240 20 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.3 4.1 45 AO.1 A0.1 AO0l| ik
RE-051 | hR%) 7 KIF 1,480 1,352 237 1,590 1,590 0 45 4.3 4.7 4.4 4.2 4.6 A0l A0l AO0l| dg
RE-052 | ARZYTH)II 817 744 A7 788 737 A51 4.7 4.8 4.9 4.7 4.8 4.9 0.0 0.0 00 &=
RE-053 | hRZ2UTHE 844 851 80 931 932 1 4.6 43 4.8 4.6 43 48 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-054 | ARA) 7 KZII 1,040 1,002 197 1,200 1,200 0 45 43 4.7 45 43 4.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENGHF
RE-055 | #RA)7 BHEAN R 1,200 1,170 169 1,330 1,340 10 43 4.1 45 43 4.1 45 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENHF
RE-056 | hR&YF7EH 988 941 108 1,030 1,050 20 4.8 4.6 5.0 4.7 45 4.9 A0.1 A0.1 AO0Ll|
RE-057 | ARRY) 7 it &% 2,570 2,485 204 2,630 2,690 60 4.5 4.3 4.7 4.4 4.2 4.6 A0.1 A0.1 AO01| X
RE-058 | AR%!) 7 EHT 1,140 1,076 123 1,190 1,200 10 4.6 4.8 48 4.6 4.8 4.8 0.0 0.0 00 &=
RE-059 | ARZYF AT —@II—HAF 7,380 6,915 1,454 8,360 8,370 10 4.6 4.6 4.8 4.6 4.6 4.8 0.0 0.0 00 #nE
RE-060 | hRZYTIN\E 857 834 A90 744 744 45 4.7 4.7 45 4.7 4.7 0.0 0.0 00 &=
RE-061 | #R%) 7 F#hER AT 1,560 1,484 405 1,890 1,890 4.5 4.3 4.7 4.5 4.3 4.7 0.0 0.0 0.0| FENFF
RE-062 | ARZ) 7 AR EEE 996 978 81 1,060 1,060 48 4.9 5.0 48 4.9 5.0 0.0 0.0 00, ©niE#
RE-063 | A#RA T LR 742 736 59 793 796 4.4 4.2 46 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENHF
RE-064 | HR4\) 7 PR {hET 503 465 44 500 510 10 5.0 5.1 5.2 4.9 5.0 5.1 A0.1 A0.1 A0l nE




FERIEEEME LBR @

O xi/\ozu-HEEEA

(BH:-EAM) (B4 %)
5 E AT EE CX2) 2081 (20162E2 A #1) 213 (20164E8 A #A)

IR 20168 AM| &2 4s2c [ 208

(20164

2R )
RE-065 | #R%)7 Lihe 198 184 27 212 212 0 5.1 4.7 5.3 5.1 4.7 5.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-066 | ARZUTHT 832 772 212 975 985 10 45 4.3 4.7 45 4.3 4.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENGHF
RE-067 | ARR) T EHRAE 776 754 54 793 809 16 4.5 4.3 4.7 4.4 4.2 4.6 A0l A0l A01| X
RE-068 | ARRY 7 X ELG 792 740 172 887 913 26 47 45 4.9 4.6 4.4 4.8 AO0.1 AO0.1 A0l s
RE-069 | ARAT7 AL 546 510 130 622 641 19 5.1 4.9 5.3 5.0 4.8 5.2 A0l A0l AO0l| T
RE-070 | AR 74t L5 2,641 2,449 140 2,570 2,590 20 4.7 4.8 4.9 4.7 48 4.9 0.0 0.0 00 #ni2
RE-071 | AR&YT7#FFI 686 631 139 766 771 5 4.6 4.7 48 4.6 47 4.8 0.0 0.0 00 #»n=
RE-072 | hRAT =/t 1,430 1,316 193 1,510 1,510 0 4.6 4.7 48 4.6 4.7 4.8 0.0 0.0 00 &2
RE-073 | hR&YF7RIWLE 533 506 76 581 583 2 45 4.6 4.7 45 4.6 4.7 0.0 0.0 00 #nE
RE-074 | AR 7 hE 1,060 987 212 1,200 1,200 0 4.4 4.2 46 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENFF
RE-075 | hR2)T7HE 923 879 230 1,110 1,110 0 4.4 4.6 4.6 4.4 4.6 4.6 0.0 0.0 00| »E
RE-076 | hRZYTIEHE 948 869 113 984 983 Al 4.6 4.7 48 4.6 4.7 4.8 0.0 0.0 00 &=
RE-077 | AR\ 7 PR {HETII 2,160 2,020 579 2,590 2,600 10 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0| FENFF
RE-078 | hRAZ7H L 1,100 1,010 89 1,090 1,100 10 47| 5.0/48 4.9 47| 5.0/4.8 4.9 0.0 0.0 00 #nE
RE-079 | AR%) 7 Al 1,260 1,166 263 1,420 1,430 10 46| 4847 4.8 46| 4847 4.8 0.0 0.0 00 »n=
RE-080 | hRZ T HiE 1,790 1,697 862 2,560 2,560 0 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 iz
RE-081 | A )L/S— R &M 7,360 6,608 2,581 9,170 9,190 20 4.9 4.6 5.2 4.8 45 5.1 A0l A0l A01|
RE-082 | ARA 7 Fith 1,770 1,639 860 2,490 2,500 10 45 4.3 4.7 45 4.3 4.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 ik
RE-083 | #R%1) 7 KFHHET 1,181 1,186 263 1,450 1,450 4.2 4.1 4.4 4.2 41 4.4 0.0 0.0 00| ##
RE-084 | AR 7 K% 1,500 1,472 287 1,760 1,760 45 4.3 4.7 45 4.3 4.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 ik
RE-085 | hRZT =18 1,900 1,881 398 2,280 2,280 45 43 4.7 45 43 47 0.0 0.0 00| iz
RE-086 | ARAYTFFEII 1,660 1,606 493 2,100 2,100 4.7 45 4.9 4.7 45 4.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 ik
RE-087 | AR 7 KFl 2,370 2,318 441 2,790 2,760 A30 43 4.1 45 43 4.1 45 0.0 0.0 00| #FHH
RE-088 | hRAF7HEE 3,800 3,802 597 4,400 4,400 0 4.1 3.9 4.3 41 3.9 43 0.0 0.0 0.0 #FH
RE-089 | hR47EEREAR 2,030 2,035 264 2,300 2,300 0 4.1 3.9 43 4.1 3.9 4.3 0.0 0.0 00| #H#H
RE-090 | AR%Z)7BEEE 1,750 1,773 106 1,890 1,880 A10 4.4 4.2 46 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 00 #H3H
RE-091 | hR&Y7 KFHID 1,520 1,514 175 1,720 1,690 A30 43 4.1 45 4.3 4.1 45 0.0 0.0 00| #HH
RE-092 | FD&7Y 1,020 1,066 103 1,170 1,170 0 4.3 4.1 4.5 4.3 4.1 45 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENGHF
RE-093 | AR%1)7 B £ FH 1,165 1,225 14 1,240 1,240 0 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.1 3.9 43 0.0 0.0 00| #FHH
RE-094 | A ¥ JLIS—H RS —H— 4,350 4,462 367 4,820 4,830 10 56| 5.4/58 — 5.6 5.4/58 — 0.0 0.0 — | &H
RE-095 | ARA) 7 AEA 1,520 1,558 111 1,650 1,670 20 46 4.4 48 45 43 4.7 A0l A0l AO0Ll| #ZHH
RE-096 | aRE/NALRE/IZ 1,674 1,606 333 1,900 1,940 40 5.1 4.9 5.3 5.0 4.8 5.2 A0.1 A0.1 AO0l| s
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RE-097 | hRZT7EER 666 610 109 717 720 3 5.4 5.2 5.6 5.3 5.1 5.5 A0l A0.1 A01l|
RE-098 | A#R A1) 7 {348 704 693 76 774 770 A4 52 5.3/5.0 5.4 52| 5.2/5.0 5.4 0.0 — 02 #n=
RE-099 | hR 4 7 TG 783 763 123 887 887 0 5.4 5.2 5.6 5.4 5.2 5.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-100 | hRA!) 7&K 670 621 13 635 635 0 5.4 5.4 5.6 5.4 5.4 5.6 0.0 0.0 00 5=
RE-101 | AR&Y 7l 3bEL 671 631 71 703 703 0 5.3 55 5.6 5.3 5.5 5.6 0.0 0.0 00 #nE
RE-102 | ARAT7HR 592 577 36 609 614 5 5.3 5.3 5.6 5.3 5.3 5.6 0.0 0.0 00 &2
RE-103 | ARXRY7R{TIE 543 512 A19 490 493 3 5.2 5.2 5.4 5.2 5.2 5.4 0.0 0.0 00 B
RE-104 | ARAZ) 7T L 385 364 A26 338 338 0 5.2 5.2 5.4 5.2 5.2 5.4 0.0 0.0 00 &=
RE-105 | hRZYT7HEIL 325 304 12 317 317 0 5.4 5.2 5.6 5.4 5.2 5.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-106 | AR% 7l 461 419 93 513 513 0 5.4 5.2 5.6 5.4 5.2 5.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENHF
RE-107 |B4)LIS—HRTEINEFH 5,300 5,043 856 5,800 5,900 100 54| 5.2/56 - 53| 5.1/55 - A0l A0l - X#
RE-108 | hRA) 7 HE/I 1,680 1,679 220 1,900 1,900 0 4.6 4.4 4.8 4.6 4.4 4.8 0.0 0.0 00| #HH
RE-109 |AA Y L/S—HREFER 4,360 4,258 491 4,700 4,750 50 55| 5.3/5.7 — 54| 5.2/56 — A0l A0l — | K
RE-110 ’7?,7(’,‘/",:,7:'_'{*"":'_"'7*&&'”5“ 9,100 9,314 1,285 10,400 10,600 200 51| 49/53 — 51| 4953 — 0.0 0.0 - HH#
RE-111 | T TLA REFR 1,720 1,788 151 1,960 1,940 A20 5.2 5.0 5.4 5.2 5.0 5.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-112 | B4 )L/A—S AR E /M2 1,060 1,082 187 1,270 1,270 0 51 4.9/53 — 51 4953 — 0.0 0.0 —| #H
RE-113 | hRZYT7HE 1,920 1,682 A102 1,550 1,580 30 5.2 5.0 5.4 5.1 4.9 5.3 A0.1 A0l AO0l|
RE-114 | 7FY—L &Kk 1,340 1,203 346 1,550 1,550 5.7 5.5 5.9 5.7 5.5 5.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RE-115 | YL RFEZ 3,004 2,963 A1,023 1,940 1,940 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.1 7.2 7.3 0.0 0.0 00 #n=
RE-116 | HR%) 7RG AHT 1,490 1,361 238 1,580 1,600 20 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.1 5.2 5.3 AO.1 A0.1 A0l ©nE
RE-117 | ARA 7 HiEH 1,376 1,247 172 1,400 1,420 20 5.3 5.4 55 5.2 5.3 5.4 A0l A0l A0Ll| n=
RE-118 | hRAY 7 FIfEEF 4,368 4,088 531 4,580 4,620 40 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.1 5.2 5.3 AO.1 A0.1 A0l ©nE=
RE-119 | hRBYT % 1,010 935 254 1,180 1,190 10 5.0 4.8 5.2 5.0 48 5.2 0.0 0.0 00| iz
RE-120 | AR%Y7 BAKER 2 3,570 3,205 534 3,660 3,740 80 5.3 5.4 55 5.2 5.3 5.4 A0.1 A0.1 A0l n=
RE-121 | AR%Y7HILESE 411 374 119 486 494 8 5.4 5.4 5.6 5.3 5.3 55 A0.1 A0l AO0l| nE
RE-122 | AR%Y7HILEZSE 1,740 1,595 344 1,910 1,940 30 5.4 5.4 5.6 53 5.3 5.5 A0.1 A0.1 A0l ©nE
RE-123 | hARZ)FHRLLE 960 873 111 965 985 20 5.3 5.5 5.5 5.2 5.4 5.4 A0.1 A0.1 A0l nE
RE-124 | hRZ 757 —RIEHE 3,400 3,070 1,299 4,340 4,370 30 4.9 4.7 5.1 4.9 4.7 5.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 ik
RE-125 | ARBYF=E 1,230 1,111 358 1,440 1,470 30 5.3 5.1 55 5.2 5.0 5.4 A0l A0.1 AO0.1| KN
RE-126 | AR 7 HHELNE 481 429 106 525 536 11 5.6 5.6 5.8 5.5 5.5 5.7 AO.1 A0.1 AO.1| XA
RE-127 | hR &) 7 —Z&H] 783 713 201 896 915 19 5.6 5.6 5.8 5.5 5.5 5.7 A0l A0l AO01l| XA
RE-128 | HR%1)7 KHET 656 631 94 702 726 24 5.6 5.6 5.8 5.5 5.5 5.7 A0.1 A0l A0l XA
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RE-129 | ARA7 LBTE 2,190 2,013 576 2,530 2,590 60 5.0 4.8 5.2 4.9 47 5.1 A0.1 A0.1 A0l X7
RE-130 | ARAY 72T —B#%4E 2,670 2,463 1,026 3,490 3,490 0 4.9 4.7 5.1 4.9 47 5.1 0.0 0.0 00| s
RE-131 |[EwJ47—/3% 1,740 1,443 1,046 2,440 2,490 50 5.5 5.3 5.7 5.4 5.2 5.6 A0.1 AO0.1 A0l XA
RE-132 HRZUTFHKE 2,260 2,078 901 2,980 2,980 0 5.0 4.8 5.2 5.0 4.8 5.2 0.0 0.0 0.0| TENFH
RE-133 |h2%) 7 & B8R 720 690 206 897 897 0 4.7 45 4.9 4.7 45 4.9 0.0 0.0 00| #HH
RE-134 | hR%) 7 &z 930 917 192 1,080 1,110 30 4.9 4.7 5.1 4.8 4.6 5.0 A0.1 A0.1 A0l ZH
RE-135 | hRBYTE4E 1,193 1,157 282 1,470 1,440 A30 5.0 4.8 5.2 5.0 4.8 5.2 0.0 0.0 0.0| TEEH
RE-136 | hR%) 7184 1,208 1,195 494 1,660 1,690 30 5.1 4.9 5.3 5.1 4.9 5.3 0.0 0.0 00| #H#H
RE-137 | ARAYT KBERAFT— 2,910 2,799 950 3,780 3,750 A30 5.3 5.1 5.5 5.3 5.1 5.5 0.0 0.0 00| #HH
RE-138 | OA ¥ )L/ S—H Rz AIE 2,830 2,709 370 3,050 3,080 30 58 5.7/6.1 — 57| b5.6/6.0 — A0.1 A0.1 —| X#
RE-139 | hRAU7EEARE 1,730 1,686 453 2,130 2,140 10 5.2 5.0 5.4 5.2 5.0 5.4 0.0 0.0 0.0| TEHEHF
RE-140 | ARZY) 7 R&FEKEE 973 1,044 Al4 1,030 1,030 0 5.0 4.8 5.2 4.9 4.7 5.1 AO0.1 AO0.1 A0l FHHF
RM-001 | 70 RE—LEiss & 7,770 7,770 0 7,640 7,770 130 6.1 5.8 6.3 6.0 5.7 6.2 A0.1 AO.1 AO.l| FEFR
RM-002 | 74L AU 5hM = 4,580 4,580 0 4,580 4,580 0 6.4 5.9 6.5 6.4 5.8 6.4 0.0 A0.1 A0l TENFR
RM-003 |74 X4 — k870 4,270 4,270 0 4,740 4,270 A470 6.2 5.5 6.0 5.6 5.2 5.7 A0.6 A03 A0.3| FENFR
RM-004 | 9= R &% 3,000 3,000 0 2,950 3,000 50 6.6 6.3 6.8 6.5 6.2 6.7 AO0.1 AO.1 AO.l| FTEFR
RM-005 | 7V ARFSH =% (Eth) 3,740 3,740 0 3,710 3,740 30 — 46 - - 4.6 - - 0.0 — | BE
RM-006 |R1)— L& AL 8,100 8,100 0 8,100 8,100 0 6.0 5.8 6.3 6.0 5.8 6.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 | FEHHF
RR-001 |54 Z4R#ERE R IE 1,670 1,670 0 1,640 1,670 30 5.3 4.9 5.4 5.2 4.8 5.3 AO0.1 AO.1 A0.1| FENFR
RR-002 | 7#L 7 HAENED 6,960 6,960 0 6,840 6,960 120 6.1 5.8 6.3 6.0 5.7 6.2 AO0.1 A0.1 AO.l| FENFR
RR-003 | 7/ ORFSHHER (Eih) 2,390 2,390 0 2,380 2,390 10 — 5.5 - - 55 - - 0.0 — | FEpEt
© ERER AN 42480 42480 0 42580 42480 A00 - - - - = - - - - -
OT-001 |7—N\VYELYTRE 930 909 350 1,190 1,260 70 5.7 55 5.9 5.4 5.2 5.6 A03 A03 A03| X
OT-002 |HEV)—FEILX 1,100 1,120 129 1,250 1,250 0 6.2 6.0 6.4 6.2 6.0 6.4 0.0 0.0 0.0| ENFR
TR S5t 2,030 2,030 479 2,440 2,510 70 - - - - - - - - - -
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LB-033 | DFRP VPO UEH 2,080 — - 2,100 2,110 10 6.0 5.9/6.1 6.2 6.0 5.9/6.1 6.2 0.0 0.0 00| #w=F
LB-034 | DFOUTHREER I 1,280 - - 1,300 1,300 0 6.1 5.8/5.9 6.3 6.1 5.8/5.9 6.3 0.0 0.0 00| #nEZ
RE-141 | AR R 7 ARHETIT 2,000 - - 2,170 2,180 10 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0| FEFF
RE-142 | O( YV )LIN—J 5 2,020 - - 2,150 2,150 0 56| 5.4/5.8 — 56 5.4/5.8 — 0.0 0.0 — | HH
AR—YTHR-TILT5 _ _ e
RR-004 INEE A A—JE 2,230 2,260 2,280 20 6.4| 6.4/6.5 6.6 6.4| 6.4/6.5 6.6 0.0 0.0 00| #wnEF
BBEFHL L F—EIL _ _
OT-003 BATO4 2T L RBELBES) 7,600 7,600 7,630 30 5.8 5.6 6.0 5.8 5.6 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 K#
20164F9F 28 A MBEE A F 17,210 = —| 17,580| 17,650 70 - - - - - - - - - -
R—+71U7% &t 508,537 = — | 529,248| 532,475| 3,227 - - - - - - - - - -

(1) PRHEERDLB-001~LB-032, B DRM-001~RM-005&RR-001~RR-0030 B itk LR & (fidG (&, 2E D B A REOBERFMHEERBLTLET,
(F2) 201649A28AMBEEDH2041 (201652 A #) M E ML Wi ISR O ETMHBELBHLTLET.
GE3) TREHARULERGEERN. PR RASUPRTBELEHR. A KNFBEEERARL. (FBHF: —BRUEEANBATHERRAR. (H4 FARGEEKRASY
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